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For 18 years, GWM has been a trusted name in South Africa, proving itself in 
one of the world’s toughest driving environments. From scorching heat to 
punishing terrains, GWM bakkies are built for business. Tens of thousands of 
P300 bakkies have been produced and driven millions of  kilometres across 
South Africa, earning a reputation as a reliable workhorse that thrives under 
pressure. Designed with innovation, strength and durability in mind, every GWM 
vehicle is rigorously tested to handle anything real-world business can throw it.

SAY HELLO TO
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Towing up to 2250kg over the toughest terrains, the GWM P300 SX 
is built to perform. Available in Single and Double Cab, it’s ready to 
take on any road or any challenge.

BRING ON 
THE PAYLOAD
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BRING ON 
PERFORMANCE 
WITH A 2.0-LITRE TURBO DIESEL 
ENGINE DELIVERING 120 KW OF 
POWER AND 400 NM OF TORQUE.



AND MORE TECH 
ESSENTIALS

P300 SX combines high-quality finishes with tech 
essentials like Bluetooth Connectivity and front 
USB port.
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BRING ON 
THE BUSINESS 

Paired with a 6-speed manual transmission or an 
8-speed automatic transmission, the P300 SX delivers 
a smooth and powerful driving experience whether 
you’re hauling a light or heavy load.
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Model dependent features mentioned. Please consult specifications section from page 18 - 21.
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The GWM P300 SX Single and Double Cab blend power with sleek design, 
making an impact wherever work takes you. A bold facelift and redesigned 
bumpers frame this powerful workhorse. Sleek Daytime Running Lights and 
Refreshed Taillights enhance its modern, business-as-usual aesthetic.

BRING ON BOLD HIGHLIGHTS
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Model dependent features mentioned. Please consult specifications section from page 18 - 21.
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Updated wheel-arch 
extensions and striking 
17”Alloys reinforce 
its commanding 
stance, while the 
muscular polished 
exterior lets you know 
it means business.

The P300 SX load bin is 
designed for effortless 
access and practicality, 
combining durability to 
make every loading and 
unloading task easier.

Model dependent features mentioned. Please consult specifications section from page 18 - 21.
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Approach any job with the added assurance of knowing the P300 SX comes 
standard with key safety features including Anti-Lock Braking System (ABS), 
Dual Air Bags, Uphill/Downhill Assist, and Traction Control System (TCS).
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BRING ON MORE 
SAFETY FEATURES

Model dependent features mentioned. Please consult specifications section from page 18 - 21.



Every GWM comes with GWM Care. It begins from the moment you take delivery of your vehicle and continues long into the future. 
Wherever the road leads, you can rest assured knowing that your GWM will be kept at its best for many years to come.
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Years / Unlimited km 
Roadside Assist�Years / 200 000 km 

Warranty� Service Intervals  
12 Months / 15 000 km

Years / 75 000 km 
Service Plan�
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BRING ON ANY 
WORK ENVIRONMENT

The P300 SX’s �WD System makes 
conquering the toughest work environments 
simple and seamless, so you can give the 
jobs at hand your full focus.
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Notes: *Ts & Cs apply. The information herein is provided as a guide only. Specifi cation is subject to change at any time. Please contact your nearest dealer to confi rm current specifi cation. Vehicle/s shown may diff er. Date of publication – September 2025. E&OE. •• Standard x Not Available

ENGINE
Power Train

Torque 

Transmission

Power

Fuel Type 

Fuel Tank Capacity
Combined CO2 Emissions

2.0T
120kW
400Nm
Diesel

6MT
78L

189g/km

2.0T
120kW
400Nm
Diesel

6MT
78L

2�6g/km

2.0T
120kW
400Nm
Diesel

8AT
78L

212g/km

2.0T
120kW
400Nm
Diesel

6MT
78L

261g/km

2.0T
120kW
400Nm
Diesel

6MT
78L

261g/km

2.0T
120kW
400Nm
Diesel

8AT
78L

2�9g/km

DIMENSIONS
Dimension Length*Width*Height

Towing Capacity 

GVM

Ground Clearance

Kerb Weight

227mm
2250kg
1800kg
2950kg

541�*188�*1882mm

227mm
2250kg
19�5kg
2985kg

227mm
2250kg
1900kg
�050kg

227mm
2250kg
1915kg
2965kg

227mm
2250kg
20�0kg
�080kg

227mm
2250kg
2010kg
�060kg

EXTERIOR
7J*17:Alloy Wheel Rim
2�5/70 R17 Tyre
Full Size Spare/Tyre-Steel
Outside Rearview Mirror: Manual Fold Electric Adjustment + Turn Signal
Fixed Side-Step
Silver Caliper
Shark Antenna
Spray-In-Bedliner
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P300 SX

SINGLE CAB DOUBLE CAB

TYPE NAME 

CAB TYPE

DRIVELINE 2WD 2WD 2WD4WD 4WD 4WD



Notes: *Ts & Cs apply. The information herein is provided as a guide only. Specification is subject to change at any time. Please contact your nearest dealer to confirm current specification. Vehicle/s shown may differ. Date of publication – September 2025. E&OE. •• Standard x Not Available

19

INTERIOR & CONVENIENCE
Black Trim
Paddle Gear Shifter
Electronic Power Steering
Electronic Gear Shifter
Auto-Hold
Front Row Sun Visors
Manual Dimming Rearview Mirror (inside)
Manual Air Conditioner
Radio AM/FM + Bluetooth + Front USB
2 Speakers
4 Speakers

One Button Engine Start

Keyless Entry

Smart Key

Driver Window: One-Touch Lifting+Anti-Pinch

Passenger Window: Electric Lifter

Rear Window: Electric Lifter

Daytime Running Lights

Front Fog Lamp (With Steering Auto Lighting)

Rear Fog Lamp

LED-High Mounted Brake Light

Front Ceiling Lamp

Fabric Seat
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OFF-ROAD FEATURES
Front Suspension: Double Wishbone
Rear Suspension: Leaf Spring Rigid Axle
Driving Mode
Chassis Guard Board
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Notes: *Ts & Cs apply. The information herein is provided as a guide only. Specification is subject to change at any time. Please contact your nearest dealer to confirm current specification. Vehicle/s shown may differ. Date of publication – September 2025. E&OE. •• Standard x Not Available

SAFETY & DRIVING ASSISTANCE
Cruise Control 
Rear Parking Sensor
Emergency Signal System
Air Bag: Dual
Air Bag: Dual Front Side
Anti-Lock Braking System (ABS)
Electronic Brakeforce Distribution (EBD)
Traction Control System (TCS)
Roll Movement Intervention (RMI)
Electronic Stability Control (ESC)

Brake Assistant System (BAS)

Uphill Assist

Uphill and Downhill Assist

Secondary Collision Mitigation (SCM)

Seat Belt Unfastened Warning-Driver

Front Seat Belt: Pretensioner+Load Limiter

Electronic Stability Program (ESP)

Child Seat Manual Door Lock

Auto Door Lock

ISOFIX

Fuel Cut-Off System

Auto Collision Unlock

Engine Immobiliser

Warning Triangle

Electric Lock-Tailgate
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P300 SX

SINGLE CAB DOUBLE CAB

TYPE NAME 

CAB TYPE

DRIVELINE 2WD 2WD 2WD4WD 4WD 4WD

P300 SX

SINGLE CAB DOUBLE CAB

TYPE NAME 

CAB TYPE

DRIVELINE 2WD 2WD 2WD4WD 4WD 4WD



www.zimoco.co.zw 
Notes: Ts & Cs apply. The information herein is provided as a guide only. Specification is subject to change at any time. 
Please contact your nearest dealer to confirm current specification. Vehicle/s shown may differ. Date of publication – 
August 2025. E&OE. 

COLOURS 
Mars Red
Swarovski Blue
White
Pittsburgh Silver
Grey 
Black
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WARRANTY & SERVICE 
Warranty Period-7 Years / 200 000 Km
Roadside Assistance-7 Years / Unlimited Km
Service Plan-7 years / 75 000 Km
Service Intervals-15 000 Km / 12 Months
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Notes: *Ts & Cs apply. The information herein is provided as a guide only. Specification is subject to change at any time. Please contact your nearest dealer to confirm current specification. Vehicle/s shown may differ. Date of publication – September 2025. E&OE. •• Standard x Not Available

P300 SX

SINGLE CAB DOUBLE CAB

TYPE NAME 

CAB TYPE

DRIVELINE 2WD 2WD 2WD4WD 4WD 4WD


